BEAUMONTMANUFACTURING.COM
409.225.5863 . 850 FANNIN STREET, BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701
LC70
LIQUID LEVEL
CONTROLLER
SPECIFICATIONS MATERIALS
The LC70 is a float operated liquid level control device
sometimes referred to as a “trunnion” or a “float nose”.

Floats 57-05-0502 7” x 12” CS w/ Powder Coat
04/2026
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE
BASE MODEL
EXAMPLE MODEL NO. LC70U-8-51218
SERIES
LC70 Series Liquid Level Controller, 8” Union Connection, Standard
Service, 5” Weld Neck, 12” Lever,  18” Linkage Rod
Float & Arm Sold Separately
No Weld Neck Option for Bolted LC70
LC70U - 8 - 5 12 18
1 - Bolted 5 - 5” Union 8 - 8” Union
LC70U - Union LC70B - Bolted
LINKAGE ROD
18 - 18” (Standard)
BEAUMONTMANUFACTURING.COM
PHONE: 409.225.563 | FAX: 409.242.1005
850 FANNIN STREET, BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701
LEVER LENGTH
WELD NECK OPTIONS
12 - 12” (Standard)
18 -18”
24 - 24”
36 - 36”
0 - None
1 - Hammer Nut Only
5 - 5” Length
6 - 6” Length
8 - 8” Length
DIMENSIONS
UNION CONNECTION BOLTED CONNECTION
04/2026